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Comments:

DATE :

TRIAL: Gore
21 & 22 March 2025

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

Kent Ebbett
COMPETITOR

Lloyd Smith
Boyd Tisdall
Tom Anderson
Maria Burrell
Jimmy Longley
Tom Anderson
Joe Wyatt

DOG
Guide
Tye
May
Brook
Lady
May
Tonk

# RUNS:

EVENT TWO — SHORT HEAD AND YARD

Brian Dickison
COMPETITOR

Andrew Herriott
John Caley

Boyd Tisdal

Joe Wyatt

Craig Milburn
Joe Wyatt

Erin Chittock

DOG
Flame
Ed
Tye
Toss
Ace
Toss
Snow

EVENT THREE - ZIG ZAG HUNT

Tim Hammond

COMPETITOR

Brian Sparrow
Alister Ward

Quentin Whitehead
Quentin Whitehead

Tain Laing

Quentin Whitehead

Ben Hill

EVENT FOUR - STRAIGHT HUNT

Graeme Dickie

COMPETITOR

Maria Burrell
Sam Young
Henry Smith
Mike Blondell
Micheal Benton
Maria Burrell
Sam Young

DOG

Jerry

Ted

Gin

Zeus
Chime
Zeus
Keith

DOG

Tarn

Betty

Trix

Pulse
Ernie

Tarn

Betty

# RUNS:

# RUNS:

# RUNS:

POINTS
96

95.5

95

94

93.5

95

89

POINTS
99

97.5
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96

95.5

96

91

POINTS
97

96

95.5

95

94

95

92.5

POINTS
97

96.8
96.5
95.8
95.5

97

96.8



