TRIAL: Gore DATE: 21 & 22 March 2025 EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD

EVENT ONE - LONG HEAD			
JUDGE :	Kent Ebbett	# RUNS:	
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Lloyd Smith	Guide	96
2 nd	Boyd Tisdall	Туе	95.5
3 rd	Tom Anderson	May	95
4 th	Maria Burrell	Brook	94
5 th	Jimmy Longley	Lady	93.5
1 st Intermediate	Tom Anderson	May	95
1 st Maiden	Joe Wyatt	Tonk	89
EVENT TWO – SHORT HEAD AND YARD			
JUDGE :	Brian Dickison	# RUNS:	
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Andrew Herriott	Flame	99
2 nd	John Caley	Ed	97.5
3 rd	Boyd Tisdal	Туе	97
4 th	Joe Wyatt	Toss	96
5 th	Craig Milburn	Ace	95.5
1 st Intermediate	Joe Wyatt	Toss	96
1 st Maiden	Erin Chittock	Snow	91
EVENT THREE – ZIG ZAG HUNT			
JUDGE:	Tim Hammond	# RUNS:	
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Brian Sparrow	Jerry	97
2 nd	Alister Ward	Ted	96
3 rd	Quentin Whitehead	Gin	95.5
4 th	Quentin Whitehead	Zeus	95
5 th	Tain Laing	Chime	94
1 st Intermediate	Quentin Whitehead	Zeus	95
1 st Maiden	Ben Hill	Keith	92.5
EVENT FOUR – STRAIGHT HUNT			
JUDGE:	Graeme Dickie # RUNS:		
	COMPETITOR	DOG	POINTS
1 st	Maria Burrell	Tarn	97
2 nd	Sam Young	Betty	96.8

Trix

Pulse

Ernie

Tarn

Betty

96.5

95.8

95.5

96.8

97

3rd

4th

 5^{th}

1st Intermediate

1st Maiden

Comments:

Henry Smith

Mike Blondell

Maria Burrell

Sam Young

Micheal Benton